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Materials

Ve
Cutting Speed
Mat'l Group

400-1000

350-700

300-600

R

M St(aAllrjll(teérsl I'.ﬂ:z)el 303, 304 316 15-5, 300-600

500-1000
1800-3000
400-800
1500-2500

3135 HighTempAlloys  conel. Hastelloy, - 75 459

6AI-4V,

5AI-5Mo-5V-3Cr 100-150

36-37 Titanium Alloys

Chip Thinning

fz*
Feed/Tooth
(inch)

.003-.015

.003-.008

.003-.010

.003-.008

.003-.009

.003-.007

.003-.006

.004-.007

1

2

No

May not be
required at
high speeds

No

No

Yes

Note: Feed and speed recommendations are starting operating parameters. They are only guidelines from which further optimization should take place. Operating
parameters are influenced by many machining variables. These variables may cause for reductions in feeds and speed or dramatic increases. Additionally, DOC and

WOC may need to be revised to optimize the tools performance.
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